
Ruth Property Demolition, Project PK22-03
Engineer's Estimate: $375,000 - $425,000
Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 16, 2024, 1:00pm
Dated: 7/16/2024 8:53 AM
Addenda to Date: 1

Contact Company Phone Email 1 2 3 4
1 Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest (503) 650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com X
2 Thrall  Hershberger Kraemer North America (970) 319-0630 thershberger@kraemerna.com X
3 Plan Room DJC Project Center (50) 327-4062 plancenter@djcoregon.com X
4 Alex Lavorato DJC (206) 622-8272 plans@djc.com X
5 Kim Warmuth 3 Kings Environmental (360) 666-5464 estimating@3kingsinc.com X
6 Jeff Hazlewood Ascendent LLC (253) 455-4000 jhazlewood@ascdemo.com X
7 Plan Center DJC (206) 622-8272 plans@djc.com X
8 Kristen Snowdon Envirobidnet.com (888) 888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com X
9 Shane MacDonald Langsholt Contracting Inc (425) 659-5400 bids@lcinw.com X

10 Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council (509) 582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com X
11 Jacob Zacharda Kraemer North America (425) 395-5755 jzacharda@kraemerna.com X
12 Tina Spah Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. (425) 258-1303 production@bxwa.com X
13 Connor Smith AEC (509) 881-7575 connors@aecllc.net X
14 Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center (509) 328-9600 projectinfo@plancenter.net X
15 Venkatesh Siva Blackridge Research & consulti (91) 799-3746 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com X
16 Jeff Hazlewood Ascendent LLC (253) 455-4000 jhazlewood@ascdemo.com X
17 Dru Hoskins CGI (425) 780-1219 druh@cgius.net X
18 Darren Hamlin Rock On Earth Works, Inc. (253) 293-2040 darren@rockonearthworks.com X
19 Rick maroni construction (206) 240-4099 maroniconstinc@aol.com X
20 Rex Spencer RWS Construction, LLC (425) 433-8597 admin@rwspencer.com X
21 Wahid Rahmatzada Titan Construction & Renovation LLC (206) 488-5963 w.rahmatzada@titan-cr.com X
22 Gina Maroni Maroni Construction Inc. (253) 686-8926 MARONICONSTINC@AOL.COM X
23 Rex Spencer RWS Construction, LLC (425) 433-8597 admin@rwspencer.com X
24 Wahid Rahmatzada Titan Construction & Renovation LLC (206) 488-5963 w.rahmatzada@titan-cr.com X
25 Gina Maroni Maroni Construction Inc. (253) 686-8926 MARONICONSTINC@AOL.COM X
26 Courtney Soyring Ascendent LLC (253) 297-1571 csoyring@ascdemo.com X
27 Alfonso Garcia Green River Asbestos (206) 941-1281 greenriverabatement@gmail.com X
28 Dawn Sweet NW Construction General Contracting Inc. (360) 687-2040 dawn@nwconstruction-inc.com
29 Chris Dean Holt Services Inc (253) 604-4878 ext.114 cdean@holtservicesinc.com
30 Alyssa Becker NW Construction (360) 687-2040 admiN@nwconstruction-inc.com
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31 Ron Jones Fresh Family LLC (206) 747-6890 info@freshfamilyco.com
32 AlexMullendore Rivers Edge Environmental Services, Inc (425) 584-7089 alexm@rivers.city
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